
SQ40

Kg

Capacity
30 Kg

Turning Radius
41 mm - 59 mm w/ brake

Widht
48 mm

Height
49 mm

Bearing Diameter
40 mm

HG

73 mm

HC

58 mm

HR

65 mm

13 mm
16 mm
19 mm
26 mm

58 mm

16 mm

58 mm

30 x 30  mm
30 x 45 mm
38 x 38 mm
42 x 42 mm

UNC 5/16" x 15 mm

Painting
Black
or White

Brake available for all verssions

Black 
or White

Black
or White

6 x 37 mm
6 x 46 mm
6 x 50 mm
7 x 50 mm

HU HL

For furniture
in general

Attachment and Finishing

Other attachment and surface treatment availabrel on demand

Models

Dimensions

Height
depending
on fixacion

Attachment
Surface
Treatment

Galvanized (Black or White)

Details

For use with
corpling reduction
bushings, it´s
required to
specify the tube

Colors

Bearings Black, Graphite, Gray and White

Race H (Rígid) For use in carpet floors

Especial Ones
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